Letni mistrovstvi st. zactva - 20. - 21. 6. 2009 - Chomutov

trenér:
prijmeni
Cibulka

KaSpar

Popelka

Tomecek

Maleckova

Praskacova

Lenka Kihrova, Jifi Kihr

jméno
Jakub

Michal

Ondrej

Michal

Katefina

Katefina

rocnik
96

95

96

95

95

96

disciplina
100 Z
1500 VZ
200 Z
400 Pz
100 P
200 M
200 P
400 Pz
100 P
400 PZ
200 M
400 vZ
50 vz
200 PZ
100 M
100 VZ
200 vz
50 vz
100 Z
200 Z
200 vz
50 vz
200 PZ
200 Z
100 VZ

cas

1:17,73

20:38,52
2:52,58
6:03,05
1:16,62
3:00,00
2:48,21
6:00,76
1:29,40
6:24,75
2:38,55
4:57,30
0:29,61
2:48,76
1:11,26
1:05,89
2:43,16
0:32,66
1:19,10
2:54,06
2:31,26
0:30,98
2:48,76
2:49,38
1:08,75

umisténi
15.
11.
18.
16.
3.
15.
4,
21.
21.
23.
7.
12.
27.
19.
12.
22.
32.
32.
18.
20.
19.
13.
12.
11.
16.



